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BEVERAGE
MENU



MOND
AYS,

WEDN
ESDA

YS-S
UNDA

YS

5PM
TIL

8PM

10% SURCHARGE ON WEEKENDS | 15% SURCHARGE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
CREDIT CARD SURCHARGES APPLY
CAKEAGE FEE OF $5 PER GUEST

3PM
TIL
5PM
SUNDAYS

BEERS

MIXED BASICS

HOUSE WINES

FROM $7FROM $7



TAP BEER
ASAHI SUPER DRY
  POT      (285ml)
  SCHOONER (425ml)
  PINT     (570ml)
  JUG      (1100ml)
  TOWER    (3000ml)

CARLTON DRAUGHT
  POT      (285ml)
  PINT     (570ml)
  JUG      (1100ml)
  TOWER    (3000ml)

JAYA PALE ALE
  POT      (285ml)
  PINT     (570ml)
  JUG      (1100ml)
  TOWER    (3000ml)

$10
$13
$18
$27
$85

$8
$15
$25
$75

$9
$17
$26
$80

BEERS, CIDERS, RTDs
SUNTORY -196 LEMON
SUNTORY -196 PEACH
BINTANG PILSNER
CORONA EXTRA
HEINEKEN
HEINEKEN 0
KRONENBOURG 1664
PURE BLONDE
SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER

$13
$13
$12
$11
$11
$10
$13
$11
$11

2
10% SURCHARGE ON WEEKENDS | 15% SURCHARGE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

CREDIT CARD SURCHARGES APPLY
CAKEAGE FEE OF $5 PER GUEST

(BUY 5, GET 1 FREE)

JAYA SPECIAL
TOUR dé JAYA BOWL $128
*for groups of 3 or more only



SPIRITS

VODKA
  BELVEDERE
  GREY GOOSE

GIN
  HENDRICKS
  FOUR PILLARS SHIRAZ

$15  /  $269
$16  /  $279

$15  /  $269
$15  /  $269

30ml   /   bttl

30ml   /   bttl

3

HOUSE SPIRITS
  ISLA VODKA
  BEEFEATER GIN
  BACARDI WHITE RUM
  BUNDABERG DARK RUM
  CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM
  JACK DANIELS NO.7 WHISKEY
  JIM BEAM BOURBON
  CANADIAN CLUB WHISKY
  J/WALKER BLACK LABEL

$12  /  $209
$12  /   -
$12  /   -
$12  /   -
$12  /   -
$12  /  $249
$12  /   -
$12  /   -
$12  /  $209

RUM
  KRAKEN BLACK SPICED
  PLANTATION OVERPROOF RUM
  MALIBU COCONUT

WHISKEY / BOURBON
  MAKERS MARK
  FIREBALL CINNAMON

$14  /   -
$19  /   -
$12  /   -

$14  /  $269
$12  /   -

30ml   /   bttl

30ml   /   bttl

WHISKY
  BALVENIE 12 DOUBLE OAK
  BALVENIE 16 FRENCH OAK
  GLENFIDDICH 12
  GLENFIDDICH 15
  JAMESON IRISH
  MACALLAN 12 SHERRY OAK
  SINGLETON 12
  THE CHITA SUNTORY

$18  /  $299
$36  /  $539
$15  /  $299
$19  /  $399
$13  /   -
$22  /  $449
$14  /  $259
$16  /  $319

30ml   /   bttl

30ml   /   bttl



SPIRITS cont..
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TEQUILA
  1800 COCONUT
  1800 ANÉJO
  CLASE AZUL
  CODIGO ROSA
  CODIGO ANÉJO
  DON FULANO BLANCO
  DON FULANO REPOSADO
  DON FULANO ANÉJO
  DON JULIO ANÉJO
  DON JULIO 1942
  EL JIMADOR BLANCO
  EL TESORO REPOSADO
  EL TESORO ANÉJO
  DON JULIO ROSADO
  JOSÉ CUÉRVO RESERVA

$14  /  $279
$15  /  $289
$39  /  $799
$16  /  $309
$25  /  $419
$17  /  $309
$18  /  $319
$20  /  $339
$19  /  $319
$37  /  $699
$13  /   -
$19  /  $339
$20  /  $349
 -   /  $449
 -   /  $499

30ml   /   bttl

COGNAC
  HENNESSY VSOP
  MARTELL VSOP
  MARTELL CORDON BLEU

$16  /  $279
$16  /  $279
 -   /  $549

30ml   /   bttl

10% SURCHARGE ON WEEKENDS | 15% SURCHARGE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
CREDIT CARD SURCHARGES APPLY
CAKEAGE FEE OF $5 PER GUEST



LIQUEUR/APERITIF
ABSINTHÉ
ALIZÉ BLEU
AGWA
APEROL
BAILEY’S ORIGINAL
BAILEY’S CHOCOLATE
CAMPARI
CHAMBORD
CHARTREUSE YELLOW
COINTREAU
DE KUYPER BUTTERSCOTCH
DE KUYPER PEACH
DISARONNO AMARETTO
FRANJELICO
GALLIANO BLACK SAMBUCA
GALLIANO WHITE SAMBUCA
HEERING CHERRY LIQUER
JAGERMEISTER
KAHLUA
LICOR 43
MIDORI
SOHO LYCHEE
ST GERMAINE ELDERFLOWER

$15
$12
$13
$12
$12
$13
$12
$12
$15
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$13
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12

SHOOTERS
ABC
B-52
BABY GUINNESS
BLOWJ*B
BUTTERY N*PPLE
JAM DOUGHNUT
WET P*SSY

$16
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
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10% SURCHARGE ON WEEKENDS | 15% SURCHARGE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

CREDIT CARD SURCHARGES APPLY
CAKEAGE FEE OF $5 PER GUEST



NON-ALCOHOLIC

$5.90
$5.90
$5.90
$5.90
$5.90

6

SOFT DRINKS
  COCA-COLA
  COKE 0
  SPRITE
  GINGER ALE
  GINGER BEER

JUICES
  APPLE
  CRANBERRY
  ORANGE
  PINEAPPLE

ENERGY DRINK
  RED BULL
  RED BULL SUGAR FREE
  RED BULL TROPICAL
  RED BULL WATERMELON

$6.90
$6.90
$6.90
$6.90

$5.90
$5.90
$5.90
$5.90

ALTERNATIVES
  HEINEKEN 0
  LEMON LIME BITTERS

$10
$6.90

MOCKTAILS
  BLACKCURRANT FIZZ
  CITRUS SPLASH
  LYCHEE FIZZ
  PASSION BLOOM
  TROPICAL BERRY FIZZ
  TEH JAYA

$13
$13
$13
$13
$13
$7

10% SURCHARGE ON WEEKENDS | 15% SURCHARGE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
CREDIT CARD SURCHARGES APPLY
CAKEAGE FEE OF $5 PER GUEST

(JAYA MILK TEA)



AMARETTO SOUR
APEROL SPRITZ
COSMOPOLITAN
DAIQUIRI
ESPRESSO MARTINI
GIMLET
GIN MARTINI
JUNGLE BIRD
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
LYCHEE MARTINI
MAI TAI
MARGARITA
MARTINEZ
MOJITO
NEGRONI
OLD FASHIONED
PORNSTAR MARTINI
SEX ON THE BEACH
SINGAPORE SLING
STRAWBERRY MOJITO
TEQUILA SUNRISE
TOM COLLINS
VODKA MARTINI
VODKA SUNRISE
WHISKEY SOUR
ZOMBIE

COCKTAILS

7

$20
$17
$20
$18
$20
$20
$22
$25
$22
$19
$25
$18
$20
$18
$20
$22
$20
$20
$25
$20
$16
$18
$22
$16
$20
$30

10% SURCHARGE ON WEEKENDS | 15% SURCHARGE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
CREDIT CARD SURCHARGES APPLY
CAKEAGE FEE OF $5 PER GUEST

MODIFIER
  VIRGIN             (-$2)
  DIRTY              (+$2)
  EXTRA DIRTY        (+$3)
  BELVEDERE          (+$4)
  GREY GOOSE         (+$5)
  HENDRICKS          (+$4)
  EL JIMADOR BLANCO  (+$4)
  HENNESSY VSOP      (+$5)
  MARTELL VSOP       (+$5)



SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE
  CHANDON BRUT NV
  CHANDON ROSÉ NV

  DAL ZOTTO PROSECCO

  DOM PÉRIGNON BRUT VINTAGE

  MOËT & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL
  MOËT & CHANDON ROSÉ IMPERIAL

WINES

$14  /  $69
$14  /  $69

$13  /  $59

  -  /  $569

  -  /  $159
  -  /  $219

glass  /  bttl

RED
  LIKE IT LIKE THAT SHIRAZ
  TEMPUS TWO SILVER CAB SAUV
  CLOUDBREAK NOUVEAU PINOT NOIR

$11  /  $49
$11  /  $49
$13  /  $59

glass  /  bttl

WHITE
  MOJO SAUVIGNON BLANC
  DAL ZOTTO PINOT GRIGIO
  ST. HUGO EDEN VALLEY RIESLING
  THE SHY PIG MOSCATO

$11  /  $49
$13  /  $59
$14  /  $69
$10  /  $35

glass  /  bttl

STILL ROSÉ
  RAMEAU D’OR PETIT AMOUR
  M DE MINUTY CÔTES DE PROVENCE

$15  /  $69
  -  /  $75

glass  /  bttl
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10% SURCHARGE ON WEEKENDS | 15% SURCHARGE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

CREDIT CARD SURCHARGES APPLY
CAKEAGE FEE OF $5 PER GUEST



FOOD MENU
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CHIPS w/ AONORI SALT
$11

PRAWN TOAST w/ CHILLI MAYO & TOBIKO (5 PIECES)
$18

ŌRA KING SALMON CARPACCIO w/ YUZU SOY TRUFFLE DRESSING
$18

HOKKAIDO SCALLOP CARPACCIO w/ UME MUSTARD DRESSING
$32

GYUTAN w/ KIZAMI WASABI
$19

KARUBI STEAK w/ YAKINIKU TARE
$18

SALMON IKURA FURI DON
$18

GRILLED CHICKEN WINGS w/ CHILLI MAYO
$10 (5 pieces) / $15 (10 pieces)

GRILLED CHICKEN STEAK w/ SAMBAL CABE IJO
$15

C H EF ’ S  S PEC I AL
SEASONAL SHARED PLATES

* * A V A I L A B L E  W E D N E S D A Y S  -  S A T U R D A Y S



RICE
  NASI AYAM JAYA
  NASI GORENG AYAM
  NASI GORENG CABE IJO
  NASI GORENG KAMBING
  NASI GORENG KARUBI 

NOODLES
  INDOMIE TELOR
  INDOMIE GRILLED CHICKEN
  INDOMIE KARUBI
  KARUBI RAMYUN 

10% SURCHARGE ON WEEKENDS | 15% SURCHARGE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
CREDIT CARD SURCHARGES APPLY
CAKEAGE FEE OF $5 PER GUEST

PLEASE ADVISE STAFF IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS
WHILE WE TAKE GREAT CARE, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE DISHES ARE ENTIRELY FREE OF ALLERGENS

SMALL BITES
JAYA FRIES
JAYA PRAWN TOAST (5 PIECES)
JAYA GRILLED WINGS (5 PIECES)
JAYA GRILLED WINGS (10 PIECES)
JAYA SPICY WINGS (5 PIECES)
JAYA SPICY WINGS (10 PIECES)

MAINS

ADD-ONS
FRIED EGG
GRILLED CHICKEN
KARUBI
NASI PUTIH
SAMBAL BERAPI
SAMBAL CABE IJO

$11
$12
$10
$15
$10
$15

$17
$17
$17
$25
$25

$11
$17
$25
$25

$3
$6
$8
$5
$2
$2

(JAYA CHICKEN RICE)

(INDOMIE w/ EGG)

(GREEN CHILLI SAUCE FRIED RICE)

(FRIED CHICKEN FRIED RICE)

(GOAT FRIED RICE)

(BONELESS BEEF SHORT RIBS FRIED RICE)

(INDOMIE w/ BONELESS BEEF SHORT RIBS)

(RAMYUN w/ BONELESS BEEF SHORT RIBS)

(BONELESS BEEF SHORT RIBS)

9

(STEAM RICE)
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