



BEVERAGE MENU

 [JAYABAR_319](https://www.instagram.com/jayabar_319/)
 JAYA KITCHEN AND BAR
 INFO@JAYA319.COM.AU



HAPPY * HOUR!

BEERS

MIXED BASICS » **FROM \$7**
HOUSE WINES



10% SURCHARGE ON WEEKENDS | 15% SURCHARGE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
CREDIT CARD SURCHARGES APPLY
CAKEAGE FEE OF \$5 PER GUEST

TAP BEER

ASAHI SUPER DRY

POT	(285ml)	\$10
SCHOONER	(425ml)	\$13
PINT	(570ml)	\$18
JUG	(1100ml)	\$27
TOWER	(3000ml)	\$85

CARLTON DRAUGHT

POT	(285ml)	\$8
PINT	(570ml)	\$15
JUG	(1100ml)	\$25
TOWER	(3000ml)	\$75



JAYA PALE ALE

POT	(285ml)	\$9
PINT	(570ml)	\$17
JUG	(1100ml)	\$26
TOWER	(3000ml)	\$80

BEERS, CIDERS, RTDs (BUY 5, GET 1 FREE)

SUNTORY -196 LEMON	\$13
SUNTORY -196 PEACH	\$13
BINTANG PILSNER	\$12
CORONA EXTRA	\$11
HEINEKEN	\$11
HEINEKEN 0	\$10
KRONENBOURG 1664	\$13
PURE BLONDE	\$11
SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER	\$11



JAYA SPECIAL

TOUR dé JAYA BOWL

*for groups of 3 or more only

\$128

SPIRITS

HOUSE SPIRITS

	30ml	/	bttl
ISLA VODKA	\$12	/	\$209
BEEFEATER GIN	\$12	/	-
BACARDI WHITE RUM	\$12	/	-
BUNDABERG DARK RUM	\$12	/	-
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM	\$12	/	-
JACK DANIELS NO.7 WHISKEY	\$12	/	\$249
JIM BEAM BOURBON	\$12	/	-
CANADIAN CLUB WHISKY	\$12	/	-
J/WALKER BLACK LABEL	\$12	/	\$209

VODKA

	30ml	/	bttl
BELVEDERE	\$15	/	\$269
GREY GOOSE	\$16	/	\$279

GIN

	30ml	/	bttl
HENDRICKS	\$15	/	\$269
FOUR PILLARS SHIRAZ	\$15	/	\$269

RUM

	30ml	/	bttl
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED	\$14	/	-
PLANTATION OVERPROOF RUM	\$19	/	-
MALIBU COCONUT	\$12	/	-

WHISKEY / BOURBON

	30ml	/	bttl
MAKERS MARK	\$14	/	\$269
FIREBALL CINNAMON	\$12	/	-

WHISKY

	30ml	/	bttl
BALVENIE 12 DOUBLE OAK	\$18	/	\$299
BALVENIE 16 FRENCH OAK	\$36	/	\$539
GLENFIDDICH 12	\$15	/	\$299
GLENFIDDICH 15	\$19	/	\$399
JAMESON IRISH	\$13	/	-
MACALLAN 12 SHERRY OAK	\$22	/	\$449
SINGLETON 12	\$14	/	\$259
THE CHITA SUNTORY	\$16	/	\$319

SPIRITS cont..

COGNAC

	30ml	/	bttl
HENNESSY VSOP	\$16	/	\$279
MARTELL VSOP	\$16	/	\$279
MARTELL CORDON BLEU	-	/	\$549

TEQUILA

1800 COCONUT	\$14	/	\$279
1800 ANÉJO	\$15	/	\$289
CLASE AZUL	\$39	/	\$799
CODIGO ROSA	\$16	/	\$309
CODIGO ANÉJO	\$25	/	\$419
DON FULANO BLANCO	\$17	/	\$309
DON FULANO REPOSADO	\$18	/	\$319
DON FULANO ANÉJO	\$20	/	\$339
DON JULIO ANÉJO	\$19	/	\$319
DON JULIO 1942	\$37	/	\$699
EL JIMADOR BLANCO	\$13	/	-
EL TESORO REPOSADO	\$19	/	\$339
EL TESORO ANÉJO	\$20	/	\$349
DON JULIO ROSADO	-	/	\$449
JOSÉ CUÉRVO RESERVA	-	/	\$499



LIQUEUR/APERITIF

ABSINTHÉ	\$15
ALIZÉ BLEU	\$12
AGWA	\$13
APEROL	\$12
BAILEY'S ORIGINAL	\$12
BAILEY'S CHOCOLATE	\$13
CAMPARI	\$12
CHAMBORD	\$12
CHARTREUSE YELLOW	\$15
COINTREAU	\$12
DE KUYPER BUTTERSCOTCH	\$12
DE KUYPER PEACH	\$12
DISARONNO AMARETTO	\$12
FRANJELICO	\$12
GALLIANO BLACK SAMBUCA	\$12
GALLIANO WHITE SAMBUCA	\$12
HEERING CHERRY LIQUER	\$12
JAGERMEISTER	\$13
KAHLUA	\$12
LICOR 43	\$12
MIDORI	\$12
SOHO LYCHEE	\$12
ST GERMAINE ELDERFLOWER	\$12



SHOOTERS

ABC	\$16
B-52	\$12
BABY GUINNESS	\$12
BLOWJ*B	\$12
BUTTERY N*PPLE	\$12
JAM DOUGHNUT	\$12
WET P*SSY	\$12



NON - ALCOHOLIC

SOFT DRINKS

COCA-COLA	\$5.90
COKE 0	\$5.90
SPRITE	\$5.90
GINGER ALE	\$5.90
GINGER BEER	\$5.90

JUICES

APPLE	\$5.90
CRANBERRY	\$5.90
ORANGE	\$5.90
PINEAPPLE	\$5.90

ENERGY DRINK

RED BULL	\$6.90
RED BULL SUGAR FREE	\$6.90
RED BULL TROPICAL	\$6.90
RED BULL WATERMELON	\$6.90

ALTERNATIVES

HEINEKEN 0	\$10
LEMON LIME BITTERS	\$6.90

MOCKTAILS

BLACKCURRANT FIZZ	\$13
CITRUS SPLASH	\$13
LYCHEE FIZZ	\$13
PASSION BLOOM	\$13
TROPICAL BERRY FIZZ	\$13
TEH JAYA (JAYA MILK TEA)	\$7

COCKTAILS

AMARETTO SOUR	\$20
APEROL SPRITZ	\$17
COSMOPOLITAN	\$20
DAIQUIRI	\$18
ESPRESSO MARTINI	\$20
GIMLET	\$20
GIN MARTINI	\$22
JUNGLE BIRD	\$25
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA	\$22
LYCHEE MARTINI	\$19
MAI TAI	\$25
MARGARITA	\$18
MARTINEZ	\$20
MOJITO	\$18
NEGRONI	\$20
OLD FASHIONED	\$22
PORNSTAR MARTINI	\$20
SEX ON THE BEACH	\$20
SINGAPORE SLING	\$25
STRAWBERRY MOJITO	\$20
TEQUILA SUNRISE	\$16
TOM COLLINS	\$18
VODKA MARTINI	\$22
VODKA SUNRISE	\$16
WHISKEY SOUR	\$20
ZOMBIE	\$30

MODIFIER

VIRGIN	(-\$2)
DIRTY	(+\$2)
EXTRA DIRTY	(+\$3)
BELVEDERE	(+\$4)
GREY GOOSE	(+\$5)
HENDRICKS	(+\$4)
EL JIMADOR BLANCO	(+\$4)
HENNESSY VSOP	(+\$5)
MARTELL VSOP	(+\$5)



WINES

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

	glass	/	bttl
CHANDON BRUT NV	\$14	/	\$69
CHANDON ROSÉ NV	\$14	/	\$69
• DAL ZOTTO PROSECCO	\$13	/	\$59
DOM PÉRIGNON BRUT VINTAGE	-	/	\$569
MOËT & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL	-	/	\$159
MOËT & CHANDON ROSÉ IMPERIAL	-	/	\$219

RED

	glass	/	bttl
• LIKE IT LIKE THAT SHIRAZ	\$11	/	\$49
TEMPUS TWO SILVER CAB SAUV	\$11	/	\$49
CLOUDBREAK NOUVEAU PINOT NOIR	\$13	/	\$59

WHITE

	glass	/	bttl
• MOJO SAUVIGNON BLANC	\$11	/	\$49
DAL ZOTTO PINOT GRIGIO	\$13	/	\$59
ST. HUGO EDEN VALLEY RIESLING	\$14	/	\$69
THE SHY PIG MOSCATO	\$10	/	\$35

STILL ROSÉ

	glass	/	bttl
RAMEAU D'OR PETIT AMOUR	\$15	/	\$69
M DE MINUTY CÔTES DE PROVENCE	-	/	\$75





FOOD MENU



[JAYABAR_319](https://www.instagram.com/jayabar_319/)
 JAYA KITCHEN AND BAR
 INFO@JAYA319.COM.AU

CHEF'S SPECIAL

SEASONAL SHARED PLATES

**AVAILABLE WEDNESDAYS - SATURDAYS

CHIPS w/ AONORI SALT
\$11

PRAWN TOAST w/ CHILLI MAYO & TOBIKO (5 PIECES)
\$18

ŌRA KING SALMON CARPACCIO w/ YUZU SOY TRUFFLE DRESSING
\$18

HOKKAIDO SCALLOP CARPACCIO w/ UME MUSTARD DRESSING
\$32

GYUTAN w/ KIZAMI WASABI
\$19

KARUBI STEAK w/ YAKINIKU TARE
\$18

SALMON IKURA FURI DON
\$18

GRILLED CHICKEN WINGS w/ CHILLI MAYO
\$10 (5 pieces) / \$15 (10 pieces)

GRILLED CHICKEN STEAK w/ SAMBAL CABE IJO
\$15

SMALL BITES

JAYA FRIES	\$11
JAYA PRAWN TOAST (5 PIECES)	\$12
JAYA GRILLED WINGS (5 PIECES)	\$10
JAYA GRILLED WINGS (10 PIECES)	\$15
“JAYA SPICY WINGS (5 PIECES)	\$10
“JAYA SPICY WINGS (10 PIECES)	\$15

MAINS

RICE

NASI AYAM JAYA (JAYA CHICKEN RICE)	\$17
NASI GORENG AYAM (FRIED CHICKEN FRIED RICE)	\$17
NASI GORENG CABE IJO (GREEN CHILLI SAUCE FRIED RICE)	\$17
NASI GORENG KAMBING (GOAT FRIED RICE)	\$25
NASI GORENG KARUBI (BONELESS BEEF SHORT RIBS FRIED RICE)	\$25

NOODLES

INDOMIE TELOR (INDOMIE w/ EGG)	\$11
INDOMIE GRILLED CHICKEN	\$17
INDOMIE KARUBI (INDOMIE w/ BONELESS BEEF SHORT RIBS)	\$25
KARUBI RAMYUN (RAMYUN w/ BONELESS BEEF SHORT RIBS)	\$25

ADD-ONS

FRIED EGG	\$3
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$6
KARUBI (BONELESS BEEF SHORT RIBS)	\$8
NASI PUTIH (STEAM RICE)	\$5
“SAMBAL BERAPI	\$2
“SAMBAL CABE IJO	\$2



10% SURCHARGE ON WEEKENDS | 15% SURCHARGE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

CREDIT CARD SURCHARGES APPLY

CAKEAGE FEE OF \$5 PER GUEST

PLEASE ADVISE STAFF IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

WHILE WE TAKE GREAT CARE, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE DISHES ARE ENTIRELY FREE OF ALLERGENS

JAYA

KITCHEN & BAR

 JAYABAR_319

 JAYA KITCHEN AND BAR

 INFO@JAYA319.COM.AU